Fall 2025 Final Exam Schedule | 11/25/2025
Seattle University School of Law

Monday, Dec 1 Tuesday, Dec 2 Wednesday, Dec 3 Thursday, Dec 4 Friday, Dec 5 Saturday, Dec 6
None None 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
CIVL-100-A (Endo) - BUSN-300-A (Maher & ADMN-300-A
Sullivan C5 Powell) - Sullivan C5 (Kirkwood) -
1:30 PM CIVL-100-B (Deliganis) - CRIM-305-A (Escontrias) Sullivan C5
CNLW-205-A (Siegel) - A-H: Sullivan 109 - Sullivan C6 TAXL-300-A (Maher)
Sullivan C5 I-Z: Sullivan 110 - Sullivan C6
CNLW-205-B (Powell) - 1:30 PM
Sullivan C6 1:30 PM ANTI-300-A (Kirkwood) - 10:30 AM Remote
CIVL-380-A (Hinton) - Sullivan 109 COMM-355-FLEX
6:00 PM Sullivan C3 INSU-300-A (Bentson & (Bender)
BSKL-300-FLEX (Freitas COMM-350-A Huebner) - Sullivan CONT-100-FLEX
Peres) (Verstraete) - 110 (Chinen)
CIVL-100-FLEX Sullivan 109 INTP-305-A (Das & Al-
(Renninger) EMPL-300-A Salam) - Sullivan C3
FAML-300-FLEX (Buhr & (Pontusson) -
Punsalan-Teigen) Sullivan 110
Monday, Dec 8 Tuesday, Dec 9 Wednesday, Dec 10 Thursday, Dec 11 Friday, Dec 12
8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 8:30 AM 4:00 PM Take Homes Due
TORT-100-A (Hustace) - CONT-100-A (Kalantry) - EMPL-300-FLEX (Ford & Farber)
Sullivan C5 Sullivan C5 EMPL-350-A (Casillas)
TORT-100-B (Feldman) 1:30 PM 1:30 PM CONT-100-B (Mahmud) FAML-300-A (Bowen)
- A-H: Sullivan 109 EVID-200-B (Nevin) - INTP-315-A (Cumbow) - - A-H: Sullivan 109 HLTH-420-A (Ricci & Crisera)
I-Z: Sullivan 110 Sullivan C5 Sullivan 109 I-Z: Sullivan 110 INTP-328-A (Bernstein & Koa)
PROF-200-A (Endo) - INTP-321-A (Verstraete) TAXL-310-A (Cauthorn)
Sullivan C6 -Sullivan 110
1:30 PM 1:30 PM
ENVL-365-A (Godwin)- 6:00 PM 6:00 PM BUSN-325-A (Hegarty) -
Sullivan 109 BSKL-305-FLEX (Motley) BUSN-300-FLEX Sullivan 109
HLTH-300-A (Conklin & PROP-100-FLEX (Eason) (Chinen) EMPL-315-0 (Wong) -
Soskins) - Sullivan TORT-100-FLEX (Mygatt- Sullivan 110
110 Tauber) EVID-200-A (Ahrens) -
TAXL-355-A Sullivan C5
(Henderson) - HLTH-365-A (Otte) -
Sullivan C3 Sullivan 105
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